

22
SC 422/2018
STATE
Vs.
PRAVEEN KUMAR
FIR No.387 /2016

04-06-2021

Ld. PO has gone to Judicial Academy for training.

Present: Sh. Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl. PP for the State (through
video conferencing by using 'CISCO Webex' App).
None for accused.

Put up for purpose fixed ie arguments on 09.08.2021.

Ahlmad/04.6.2021