

SC NO. 422/2018
STATE
VS.
PRAVEEN KUMAR
FIR NO. 387 /2016
PS FARSH BAZAR
U/s. 498A/306/302/201/34 IPC

16.02.2023

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Sh. Y.K. Sharma, ld. Counsel for applicant.
Ms. Deepika Saxena, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

At request, put up this bail application for arguments on
22.05.2023.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/16.02.2023