

SC No. 422/2018
State Vs. Praveen Kumar & Ors.
FIR No. 387/2016
PS: Farsh Bazar

21.11.2024

Present: Sh. Jitender Sharma, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
All accused persons are present on bail.
Sh. N.K. Gupta, Ld. Counsel for all the accused persons.

1. No PW is present today.
2. Put up for PE on 05.12.2024, 06.12.2024 and 07.012.2024.

All the IOs be summoned for the NDOH.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/21.11.2024